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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 35 Ženski/F, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 15:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 8:51.13 735
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:21.37 1:07.72 500m: 5:35.37 1:06.62 700m: 7:47.70 1:05.88
200m: 2:13.65 1:07.97 400m: 4:28.75 1:07.38 600m: 6:41.82 1:06.45 800m: 8:51.13 1:03.43

2. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK Mladost 9:42.88 556
100m: 1:07.03 1:07.03 300m: 3:31.57 1:13.18 500m: 5:59.62 1:14.19 700m: 8:28.42 1:14.38
200m: 2:18.39 1:11.36 400m: 4:45.43 1:13.86 600m: 7:14.04 1:14.42 800m: 9:42.88 1:14.46

3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 10:14.65 474
100m: 1:12.39 1:12.39 300m: 3:47.73 1:17.58 500m: 6:23.99 1:17.91 700m: 8:59.67 1:17.63
200m: 2:30.15 1:17.76 400m: 5:06.08 1:18.35 600m: 7:42.04 1:18.05 800m: 10:14.65 1:14.98

4. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 10:19.85 462
100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 300m: 3:50.33 1:18.38 500m: 6:27.43 1:18.25 700m: 9:05.65 1:18.85
200m: 2:31.95 1:18.74 400m: 5:09.18 1:18.85 600m: 7:46.80 1:19.37 800m: 10:19.85 1:14.20

5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 10:26.35 448
100m: 1:14.44 1:14.44 300m: 3:52.84 1:19.27 500m: 6:31.71 1:19.38 700m: 9:10.39 1:19.33
200m: 2:33.57 1:19.13 400m: 5:12.33 1:19.49 600m: 7:51.06 1:19.35 800m: 10:26.35 1:15.96

6. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 10:26.82 447
100m: 1:14.32 1:14.32 300m: 3:50.56 1:18.02 500m: 7:08.82 1:20.04 700m: 9:48.09 1:19.98
200m: 2:32.54 1:18.22 400m: 5:48.78 1:58.22 600m: 8:28.11 1:19.29 800m: 10:26.82 38.73

7. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 10:47.61 405
100m: 1:14.83 1:14.83 300m: 3:57.94 1:22.63 500m: 6:44.45 1:22.60 700m: 9:29.23 1:21.85
200m: 2:35.31 1:20.48 400m: 5:21.85 1:23.91 600m: 8:07.38 1:22.93 800m: 10:47.61 1:18.38

15 - 16 godina

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 8:51.13 735
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:21.37 1:07.72 500m: 5:35.37 1:06.62 700m: 7:47.70 1:05.88
200m: 2:13.65 1:07.97 400m: 4:28.75 1:07.38 600m: 6:41.82 1:06.45 800m: 8:51.13 1:03.43

2. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK Mladost 9:42.88 556
100m: 1:07.03 1:07.03 300m: 3:31.57 1:13.18 500m: 5:59.62 1:14.19 700m: 8:28.42 1:14.38
200m: 2:18.39 1:11.36 400m: 4:45.43 1:13.86 600m: 7:14.04 1:14.42 800m: 9:42.88 1:14.46


